CNG Time Fill Post
Revision date: June 1, 2016
FASTECH TFP System
The FASTECH Time Fill Post (TFP) for CNG fueling is a two-part assembly consisting of a
pressure manifold base section together with a vent riser which allows for installation flexibility,
modular assembly and significant reduction in the number of fittings.  High pressure CNG inlet
supply is distributed to four hose connection points via an internal manifold – unused fueling
positions are plugged.  CNG hose vent return connection points are manifolded together and

 Overall installed height (on k-rail with bracket): 126 inches
 Supplied in kit form or fully assembled.
Ordering Information:
FTFP–A–BBB–C–D–E–F–G
FTFP: FASTECH TFP
A: Number of fueling positions: 0, 1, 2, 3 or 4
BBB: CNG Parker Twinline 5CNG-6/-4 hose assembly, length in inches
 000 = no hose supplied with TFP
  (example 144 = 12 ft total hose assembly)
C: Nozzle Type:
 0 = no nozzle supplied
 1 = NGV1, Type 2
 2 = other
D: Number of hose retractor units and cord breakaways: 0, 1, 2,3 or 4
E: C = Caisson mount (no K-Rail bracket included)
 K = K-Rail mount bracket included
 W = Wall mount bracket included
F: Manifold and riser material
 S = stainless steel
 Z = zinc plated steel (opt.)
G: K = shipped in kit form
 A = shipped assembled
Example: FTFP–2–180–1–2–K–S–A
FASTECH TFP, 2 fueling positions, 15 ft hose, NGV1, type 2 nozzle, 2 retractor and
breakaway units, K-Rail mount bracket, stainless steel, shipped assembled.
Drawings:
1. TFP-EAV001  Exploded Assembly View
2. TFP-SEC001  Section View
3. TFP-CAI002  Caisson Elevation
4. TFP-KRI003  K-Rail Elevation
5. TFP-KRI001  K-Rail Installation Detail
6. TFP-WMB001  Wall Mount Bracket Detail
7. TFP-CAI001  Caisson Options
8. TFP-KRI002  K-Rail Options
9. TFP-RCB-001  Retractor Cord Breakaway Assembly
10. TFP-RCB-002  Retractor Cord Breakaway Assembly Exploded
AutoCAD files of drawings available on request
Stamped engineering drawings of Time Fill Post concrete caisson foundations available on
request
AutoCAD SHX Text
FUELING & SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES, INC 7050 VILLAGE DR., SUITE D, BUENA PARK, CA 90621
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXPLODED ASSEMBLY VIEW
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN: